—r
®IM=R
EQUIPMENT

MACHINERY FOR BUILDING

FOURCHES

L EVE-PALETTES

MBL-RH

POUR PALETTES

EUROPE
B

APPLICATIONS

Modele léger
Idéal pour les grues avec une capacité de chargement limitée

MBL-R15H

Capcité maxi kg 1500

A mm 1000

B mm 30

C mm 90

D mm 1750

E mm 2260

F mm 700
Poids kg 125
Référence (070304) MBLRO15
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MBL-R20H
2000
1000

35
100
1750
2260
700
135
MBLR020
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